Eryn

Eryn

Campbell

Campbell

Kapnos Taverna
Dempsey's Restaurant
Dempsey's Restaurant
Meter

Columbus Bluejackets
Tommy's Diner
Dempsey's Restaurant
Los Potosinos

The Memorial Tournament
Starliner Diner

Gallos Kitchen

Eddy's Grill

Eddy’s Grill

OSU Ticket Office
Constant Contact
Starliner Diner
Subway

Dempsey's Restaurant
Meter

Hales Ales

Pistacia Vera
Constant Contact
Columbus Clippers
Metar

AT&T

2201 14th St NW
346 S High Street
346 S High Street

200 W. Nationwide Blvd
914 W Broad St

346 S High Street

791 E Long St

10569 Dublin Rd

4121 Main St

2820 Nottingham Rd
1808 E Livingston Ave
1808 E Livingston Ave
555 Borror Drive

1601 Trapelo Rd

4121 Main St

1059 S High Street
346 S High Street

3641 Fishinger Blvd

541 S 3rd St

1601 Trapelo Rd

330 Huntington Park Lane

5565 Glenridge Connector NE
1000 Urlin Avenue #607

Nationwide Children's Hospital Foundat PO Box 16810

Dallas Baldwin for Sheriff
McTigue & Colombo

Paypal
Paypal
Leukemia & Lymphoma Society

Aquinas Scholarship Endowment Fund

Hales Ales

Giant Eagle

Heritage Golf Club
Meter

Meter

Poke Bros

Central Parking
Ricardo's

Carsonie's

Columbus Bluejackets
Dixon Golf

Loops

First Watch

Meter

The Greenhouse Tavern

5990 E Livingston

545 E Town St

1000 Urlin Avenue #607
2211 North First St.

2211 North First St.

2215 Citygate Drive Suite A
1824 Collingswood Rd
3641 Fishinger Bivd

840 W 3rd Ave

3525 Heritage Club Dr

100 E Gay St

72 E Gay St

6005 Alkire Rd

1725 W Lane Ave

200 W. Nationwide Blvd

Friends of Jon O'Grady Committee

Washington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Hilliard
Columbus
Columbus
Cotumbus
Columbus
Waltham
Hilliard
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Hilliard
Columbus
Waltham
Columbus
Columbus
Atlanta
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
San Jose
San Jose
Columbus
Columbus
Hilliard
Grandview
Hilliard
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Galloway
Columbus
Columbus

5694 Headleys Mill Road Southwest Pataskala

1628 Northwest Bivd
496 S High St

2038 E 4th St

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Cleveland

DC
OH
OH
OH
OH
OoH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
MA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH
OH
GA
OoH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CA
CA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

20008
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43203
43017
43026
43221
43205
43205
43210
02451
43026
43215
43215
43215
43026
43215
02451
43215
43215
30342
43212
43216
43232
43215
43212
95131
95131
43219
43221
43026
43212
43026
43215
43215
43215
43215
43119
43221
43215
43062
43212
43215
43215
44115

5/1812017
512312017
512312017
52312017
5242017
512412017
52412017
512612017
5/30/2017
51302017
53112017
§/31/2017
51312017
6/1/2017
6/2/2017
61212017
61212017
61212017
61212017
6/5/2017
6/5/2017
6/6/2017
6/6/2017
6/6/2017
6712017
6/1412017
6/16/2017
6/19/2017
6/26/2017
6/29/2017
12/12/2016
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017
6/14/2017
6/13/2017
61122017
611512017
6/15/2017
6/152017
6/16/2017
6/19/2017
6/19/2017
612112017
602712017
6/27/2017
6/29/2017
6/30/12017
6/30/2017

$73.83
$75.20
$50.00
$1.50
$262.00
$29.54
$10.38
$48.60
$585.00
$46.70
$123.91
$40.22
$8.43
$477.50
$59.20
$50.00
$30.00
$18.44
$1.75
$108.75
$50.00
$21.50
$80.00
$2.25
$314.40
$4,000.00
$35.00
$750.00
$300.00
$8,000.00
$27.00
$134.90
$3,000.00
$700.00
$43.50
$2.95
$16.27
$0.50
$0.50
$31.30
$4.00
$12.00
$146.84
$262.00
$40.00
$1,244.38
$13.38
$2.25
$100.00

$57,924.45

Mesting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Parking

Game tickets
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Event Attendance
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Game tickets
Email Hosting
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Parking

Mesting Expense
Meeting Expense
Email Hosting
Game tickets
Parking

Phone Service

Campaign Consulting

Event Attendance
Contribution
Legal Services

Campaign Consulting

Merchant Fee
Merchant Fee
Contribution
Event Attendance
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Parking

Parking

Meeting Expense
Parking

Meeting Expense
Meeting Expense
Game tickets
Event Expense

Event Food & Beverage

Meeting Expense
Parking
Meeting Expense

DC
[s]e4
[s]o3
Dc
Dc
DC
[o]e3
[s]e3
DC
bC
DC
Dc
bC
oc
DC
DC
[o]o4
bC
DC
bc
oC
Dc
bc
pC
DC

3B
318
31B
3.
318
31B
318
31B
318
31B
318
318
318
31B
318
31B
318
31B
318
318
31B
318
318
31B
31B

1447 318
1448 31B
1449 31B
1450 31B
1451 318
EFT 31B
EFT 31B
1452 318
1453 318

bCc
DC
bC
oC
DC
DC
DC
bC
DC
bC

6/26/2017 OC
6/2612017 DC

o[}
DC
bc

318
31B
318
318
3B
31B
318
318
31B
318
318
31E
318
318
318



